fully and same stantor covenants and anima in	o and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto excerts
the stand of said described	o and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto except a
and that he will be a state of the state of	has a valid, unencumbered title thereto except
and that he will warrant and forever deten	d the many states of the second states of the secon
[4] A. B. M. Wang, D. R. Sandar, "A strain transformed and the second strain transformed and tran	d the same against all persons whomsoever.
The grantor warrants it	
(AXX AND COLOR MANDAL AND A AN	e loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below). EVALUATION NATION NEW KIND WARKEN W/X0000000000 X000000000000000000000000
fors, personal representatives, successors and series of contract secured hereby with successors and series of contract secured hereby with secure	e loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: household, or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), the second
In asculine gender includes the teminine and the neuto IN WITNESS	f and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, exec The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the ern ficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the or has hereunto set his hand the
+ IMPORTATION Said grante	or has because includes the plural.
as such word is defined in the applicable and the base	arranty (e) or (b) is
disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to and the purchase of a dwelling if this instrument is to be a	Regulation Z, the JAMES R. IVIE, SR
of a dwelling use Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 with the Act is not resulting. Form No. 13(0)	105 or equivalent; ance the survey
use the form of acknowledge a corporation;	
STATE OF OPPOS	 Alter environment of the second s
) as.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
JANES Re IVIE SR above named	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	Personally appeared
	president and that the former is the
	& Cornerat
mont to be Borg me: voluntary act and deed.	Corporate seal of said Corporati attixed to the forstail
(OFFICIAL) SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	scaled in behalf of said corporation and that the instrument is the and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act Before me:
My commission expires: ///////gry	Notary Public for Oregon
101-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	My commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL)
Provide and the second se	FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
	FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE when obligations have been poid.
trust deed have been fully paid and holder of all ind	
herewith together with said trust deed) and to recover all evidences	Trustee lebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of s of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you it warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the A documents to
II AND A CALL STOLE STOLE STOLE STOLE STOLE AND AND A CALL AND A STOLE	stude good finities of the
DATED STATE AND	ACE of range attended to the terms of the terms of said trust deed the
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	A CONTRACT OF STATES AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS A ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESO
, mis rous Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures, Both	Bottoficiary h must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED	cancellation before recenveyance will be made.
	Pin (16) County of OREGON,
James R. Ivie, Sr.	
Grantes irrevecably Stants, bergins, device	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>5th</u> day of
To provide Delta Delta Delta Tra co	19: 8% to the country at 4:13
Grantor SPACE	RESERVED in book/reel/volume No. M85 on page 18054
de Granter Alexandre Berlin a	ment/microfile /as tee/file/instru-
TER RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness my taid County.
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Ward on	
	NAME NAME
108W No 821-0-0-000 1001 1000 2000-01800 1010 - 010 - Eee: 59.00	Rose As a long to the second s